Metasys Network Sales Resource Manual 635
Operator Devices Section
Product Bulletin
Issue Date 0300
© 2000 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
Code No. LIT- 635010 www.johnsoncontrols.com
The DX LCD Display Terminal is a local user
interface for DX-9100 Series controllers. It is

Figure 7: Panel Mounting
4    Operator Devices—DX LCD Display Terminal
Ordering Codes
Table 1: Ordering Codes
Item Part Number
DX LCD Display Unit (includes Serial
Communication Cable and Panel Mounting Kit)
DT-9100-8104
Wall Mounting Kit DT-9100-8902
Replacement Panel Mount Kit DT-9100-8903
Plug Adapter for MM-CVT Converter DT-9100-8904
Replacement Serial Communication Cable DT-9100-6801
0.45m (18 in) extending to >= 1.4m (4 ft 6 in) length
9 VDC Power Supply (AC Adapter)
(120 VAC source - North America)
NP-PWR1209-0